KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18149
2011-18148
2011-18147
2011-18146
2011-18145
2011-18144
2011-18143
2011-18142
2011-18141
2011-18140
2011-18139
2011-18138
2011-18137
2011-18136
2011-18135
2011-18134
2011-18133
2011-18132
2011-18131
2011-18130
2011-18129
2011-18128
2011-18127
2011-18126
2011-18125
2011-18124
2011-18123
2011-18122
2011-18121
2011-18120
2011-18119
2011-18118
2011-18117
2011-18116
2011-18115
2011-18114
2011-18113
2011-18112
2011-18111
2011-18110
2011-18109
2011-18108
2011-18107
2011-18106
2011-18105
2011-18104
2011-18103
2011-18102

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/25/11 23:3323:33:01
11/25/11 23:0723:07:06
11/25/11 22:5722:57:21
11/25/11 22:4822:48:16
11/25/11 22:1922:19:08
11/25/11 22:1022:10:00
11/25/11 21:5921:59:50
11/25/11 21:4521:45:17
11/25/11 21:4321:43:00
11/25/11 21:3921:39:38
11/25/11 21:3821:38:10
11/25/11 21:1621:16:13
11/25/11 20:4120:41:01
11/25/11 20:2720:27:25
11/25/11 20:2120:21:51
11/25/11 20:2020:20:14
11/25/11 20:1720:17:00
11/25/11 19:4219:42:49
11/25/11 19:2219:22:36
11/25/11 18:5118:51:45
11/25/11 18:5018:50:05
11/25/11 18:3718:37:36
11/25/11 18:2718:27:35
11/25/11 18:2518:25:20
11/25/11 18:1218:12:00
11/25/11 18:0418:04:33
11/25/11 17:4117:41:27
11/25/11 17:3817:38:21
11/25/11 17:3717:37:15
11/25/11 17:3617:36:09
11/25/11 17:2817:28:12
11/25/11 17:2417:24:08
11/25/11 17:1717:17:15
11/25/11 17:1517:15:47
11/25/11 17:0617:06:59
11/25/11 16:4616:46:08
11/25/11 16:3016:30:56
11/25/11 16:2616:26:58
11/25/11 16:0616:06:29
11/25/11 15:4615:46:55
11/25/11 15:4215:42:11
11/25/11 15:3015:30:35
11/25/11 14:57 14:57:39
11/25/11 14:2114:21:01
11/25/11 14:0614:06:14
11/25/11 13:4313:43:57
11/25/11 13:3013:30:39
11/25/11 13:1413:14:48

38
38

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
49

49

49

49

49

Location/Address
131 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
79 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

BELVEDERE ST @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

98 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVENUE @ NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

ELIZABETH MANOR

, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGST...
MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
GREEN STREET @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

56 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON

22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

189 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

304 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

FRANKLIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
59 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

32 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

59 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

PETER B'S DELI

354 S WALL ST, KINGSTON

115 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE BUILDING

CORNELL BUILDING

RICKEL KNOX PARK

PAWN SHOP

LAB CORP

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

80 ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISTURBANCE 02

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PRISONER TRANSPORT 123
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81
SICK REPORT 118
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOTIFICATION 11
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
VOID 124

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27
WARRANT CHECK 81
PATROL REQUEST 12
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
A

R3

R7

R7

R7
TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18101
2011-18100
2011-18099
2011-18098
2011-18097
2011-18096
2011-18095
2011-18094
2011-18093
2011-18092
2011-18091
2011-18090
2011-18089
2011-18088
2011-18087
2011-18086
2011-18085
2011-18084
2011-18083
2011-18082
2011-18081
2011-18080
2011-18079
2011-18078
2011-18077
2011-18076
2011-18075
2011-18074
2011-18073
2011-18072
2011-18071
2011-18070
2011-18069
2011-18068

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/25/11 12:2312:23:26
11/25/11 12:0412:04:06
11/25/11 11:4611:46:06
11/25/11 11:1011:10:20
11/25/11 10:5510:55:17
11/25/11 10:4610:46:33
11/25/11 10:2010:20:18
11/25/11 09:4809:48:44
11/25/11 09:2109:21:33
11/25/11 09:1409:14:15
11/25/11 08:4308:43:17
11/25/11 08:3508:35:21
11/25/11 08:3208:32:51
11/25/11 07:4507:45:20
11/25/11 05:3905:39:32
11/25/11 05:0705:07:53
11/25/11 04:5804:58:09
11/25/11 04:2004:20:03
11/25/11 04:1704:17:13
11/25/11 03:3403:34:56
11/25/11 02:5902:59:12
11/25/11 02:5402:54:46
11/25/11 02:4902:49:32
11/25/11 02:3402:34:34
11/25/11 02:3302:33:22
11/25/11 02:2902:29:09
11/25/11 02:1302:13:26
11/25/11 02:1102:11:56
11/25/11 02:0302:03:39
11/25/11 00:5400:54:41
11/25/11 00:1400:14:14
11/25/11 00:1100:11:30
11/25/11 00:0900:09:55
11/25/11 00:0000:00:41

49
49
49
49
49
49
156
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S132
68

Location/Address

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
21 LINWOOD PL, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

130 NORTH FRONT STREET , KINGSTON

18 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

66 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK CEMETERY

GREENKILL AVENUE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

VERIZON

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

QUICK CHEK

16 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

LIPTON STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
EMERSON STREET @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...

HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

97 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

210 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

SICK REPORT 118

CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
T

R1

G

I I IIIIIT ®

T

TI
TI
TI

TI

TI

R7
R7
R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 82



